Report: MR_LOG

Management Reserve Log

Date : 04/29/2009

File : NOVA NOVA Project
Work Package Date Ref# Chg# Description Increase Decrease Balance

12/05/2007 *** 00 Initialize program log 0.00 0.00

12/05/2007 ***00 Initialize management reserve -87893494.85 87893494.85

12/05/2007 *** 00 Adjust management reserve after escalation to 17125065.74 70768429.11

AY$

12/05/2007  *** 200712 ADD PRE CD-1 COSTS TO BASELINE 7287000.00 63481429.11
05-1

12/07/2007 *** 2007-12 Carrected dates on escalation for Coop 43383.07 63438046.04
-07-1 Agreement

02/29/2008  *** 2008-02 Allocate MR for CR015 -104386.73 63542432.77
-29-001

02/29/2008  *** 2008-02 Allocate MR for CR014 557909.44 62984523.33
-29-002

03/03/2008  *** 2008-03 Allocate MR for CR001 -51849.95 63036373.28
-03-001

03/03/2008  *** 2008-03 Adjust CTC to new guidance -8000000.00 71036373.28
-000

03/03/2008  *** 2008-03 Allocate MR for CR002 -55833.39 71092206.67
-03-003

03/03/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR003 55913.32 71036293.35
-03-004

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 Allocate MR for CR004 27366.95 71008926.40
-04-001

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 Allocate MR for CR007 -10220.00 71019146.40
-04-002

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR009 -27679.70 71046826.10
-04-003

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR010 187980.99 70858845.11
-04-004

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO011 13426.38 70845418.73
-04-005

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO012 -67444.08 70912862.81
-04-006

03/04/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR013 -146561.75 71059424.56
-04-007

03/05/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR016 6571.49 71052853.07
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-05-001

03/05/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR020 3904.91 71048948.16
-05-002

03/05/2008 ***2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR017-C1 40814.34 71008133.82
-05-003

03/05/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR017 239359.26 70768774.56
-05-004

03/06/2008 ***2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR021 45356.15 70723418.41
-06-001

03/10/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR018 16634.99 70706783.42
-06-002

03/10/2008 ***2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR023 2333.94 70704449.48
-10-001

03/10/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR023 -2333.94 70706783.42
-10-001

03/10/2008 ***2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR023 -2333.94 70709117.36
-10-001

03/11/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR024 -1455647.67 72164765.03
-10-002

03/11/2008 ***2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR024 -1.00 72164766.03
-10-002

03/14/2008  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR018 CORRECTION -2982.83 72167748.86
-14-001

04/03/2008 ***2008-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR027 -1.51 72167750.37
-03-001

05/29/2008  *** 2008-05 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR025 33971.51 72133778.86
-29-001

05/29/2008 ***2008-05 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR025 4359.87 72129418.99
-29-001

05/30/2008  *** 2008-05 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR026 -1633197.18 73762616.17
-30-001

06/03/2008 ***2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR028 21600.22 73741015.95
-03-001

06/03/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR029 10448.16 73730567.79
-03-002
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06/03/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR030 5561.82 73725005.97
-03-003

06/04/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO031 11166.11 73713839.86
-04-001

06/05/2008 *** 2008-06 RECONCILE CR031 WP 1.6.1.1.3.4 1348.80 73712491.06
-04-001

06/05/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR032 15755.22 73696735.84
-05-001

06/05/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR033 -707240.31 74403976.15
-05-002

06/19/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR035 6783801.96 67620174.19
-19-000

06/23/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CORRECTION TO CDO -1513874.42 69134048.61
-20-000 TO CD1 COSTS

06/23/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CORRECTION TO CDO 3027748.84 66106299.77
-20-000 TO CD1COSTS

06/24/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR RATE CHANGE -305004.65 66411304.42
-24-000

06/24/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR DELETION OF DX -15TH -3164424.42 69575728.84
-24-001 Kton

06/26/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR AD/TD RATE 579434 .95 68996293.89
-25-001 CORRECTIONS

06/26/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR AD/TD RATE -1158869.90 70155163.79
-25-001 CORRECTIONS

06/26/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CORR TO TD.MACH 262293.93 69892869.86
-25-003 RATE CALC

06/26/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CORR TO BE CALC PGS 76651.66 69816218.20
-25-004 ON TD MACH

06/26/2008 *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE ME FOR CORR TO AD.ME -123568.55 69939786.75
-25-005 VAC/OPTO RATES

06/30/2008  *** 2008-06 ALLOCATE MR FOR CALTECH O/H -10670.85 69950457.60
-30 CORRECTION

08/04/2008 *** 2008-07 ALLOCATE MR FOR CORR TO CALTECH -24289.58 69974747.18
-01-002 GANDA

08/04/2008  *** 2008-08 ALLOCATE MR FOR LOG RECONCILIATION -93.76 69974840.94
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-04-000
08/21/2008  *** 2008-08 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR042 3270.40 69971570.54
-21-000
09/13/2008 *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO036 5826.60 69965743.94
-09-000
09/13/2008  *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO039 36143.06 69929600.88
-13-001
09/13/2008 *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR039 AFTER -249.60 69929850.48
-13-001 CORRECTION TO TPHASE
09/13/2008  *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR040 104693.78 69825156.70
-13-002
09/13/2008 *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR037 34409.39 69790747.31
-13-003
09/13/2008  *** 2008-09 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR045 3130.50 69787616.81
-13-004
10/10/2008 *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR043 -7556.47 69795173.28
-10-000
10/10/2008  *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR041 4339.28 69790834.00
-10-001
10/10/2008 *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR047 -1812.54 69792646.54
-10-003
10/10/2008  *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR038 -107991.95 69900638.49
-10-004
10/10/2008 ***2008-10 ALLOCATE CRO046 -711.68 69901350.17
-10-005
10/14/2008  *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR044 216597.28 69684752.89
-14-000
10/23/2008 *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR049 -384667.69 70069420.58
-23-000
10/31/2008  *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR048 -76904.56 70146325.14
-31-000
10/31/2008 *** 2008-10 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR048 153809.12 69992516.02
-31-000
12/09/2008  *** 2008-12 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR050 1526.64 69990989.38
-09-000
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12/22/2008 *** 2008-12 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO051 13403.75 69977585.63
-22-000

12/22/2008  *** 2008-12 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR052 100484.69 69877100.94
-22-001

02/05/2009 ***2009-02 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO053 147394.08 69729706.86
-05-001

02/05/2009  *** 2009-02 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR054 296998.66 69432708.20
-05-002

02/05/2009 ***2009-02 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO055 31694.16 69401014.04
-05-003

02/05/2009  *** 2009-02 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR056 136169.32 69264844.72
-05-004

02/20/2009 ***2009-02 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR058 42305.02 69222539.70
-20-001

03/03/2009  *** 2008-03 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR060 22078.65 69200461.05
-03-001

04/03/2009 ***2009-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO061 1149.59 69199311.46
-03-001

04/03/2009  *** 2009-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR063 46877.83 69152433.63
-03-002

04/03/2009 *** 2009-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR064 16628.02 69135805.61
-03-003

04/03/2009  *** 2009-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CRO065 19847.37 69115958.24
-03-004

04/08/2009 *** 2009-04 ALLOCATE MR FOR CR062 597633.58 68518324.66

-08-001
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